The complete range of high-quality products for polishing
1
CONTENTS
Contents  01
Information / Directions for safety and use 03
Explanation of symbols and abbreviations 04
1. BUFFING WHEELS
 1.1 Buffing Wheels - cotton cloth (calico) 05

6.0 MINIATURE BRUSHES MOUNTED FOR HAND-PIECE (MBH)
 Miniature brushes for HP with different diameters and materials
6.13 MBH DISCS - FLANNEL
Miniature brushes with discs of soft flannel – mounted for hand-piece
6.14 MBH DISCS - COTTON CLOTH (CALICO)
Miniature brushes with discs of cotton cloth (calico) – mounted for hand-piece
6.15 MBH DISCS - COMBINED (CHAMOIS-CLOTH-CHAMOIS)
Miniature brushes with discs of cotton cloth between two discs of chamois leather – mounted for hand-piece
Article No. Code No. Ø in mm
102/17 MBH 20 100 17
102/19 MBH 20 200 19
102/21 MBH 20 300 21
102/23 MBH 20 400 23
102/25 MBH 20 500 25
Article No. Code No. Ø in mm
102N/17 MBH 22 100 17
102N/19 MBH 22 200 19
102N/21 MBH 22 300 21
102N/23 MBH 22 400 23
102N/25 MBH 22 500 25
Article No. Code No. Ø in mm
102NL/19 MBH 02 200 19
102NL/21 MBH 02 300 21
102NL/23 MBH 02 400 23
Packaging unit (PU) = 6 pieces
Packaging unit (PU) = 6 pieces
Packaging unit (PU) = 6 pieces

Article No. Code No. Ø in mm
103/17 MBH 30 100 17
103/19 MBH 30 200 19
103/21 MBH 30 300 21
103/23 MBH 30 400 23
103/25 MBH 30 500 25
Article No. Code No. Ø in mm
103d/17 MBH 30 110 17
103d/19 MBH 30 210 19
103d/21 MBH 30 310 21
103d/23 MBH 30 410 23
103d/25 MBH 30 510 25
6.0 MINIATURE BRUSHES MOUNTED FOR HAND-PIECE (MBH)
 Miniature brushes for HP with different diameters and materials
Article No. Code No. Ø in mm Discs
118-H1/25 MBH 01 510 25 1
118-H2/25 MBH 01 520 25 2
Packaging unit (PU) = 6 pieces
Packaging unit (PU) = 6 pieces
Packaging unit (PU) = 12
23
6.0 MINIATURE BRUSHES MOUNTED FOR HAND-PIECE (MBH)
 Miniature brushes for HP with different diameters and materials
6.19 MBH DISCS MOUNTED, 3M SCOTCH-BRITE™ COARSE
Miniature brushes, mounted with one (G1) or two layers (G2) of red 3M Scotch-Brite™ with grain size 280-320
6.20 MBH DISCS MOUNTED, 3M SCOTCH-BRITE™ MEDIUM
Miniature brushes, mounted with one (M1) or two layers (M2) of grey 3M Scotch-Brite™ with grain size 400-450
6.21 MBH DISCS MOUNTED WITH FLEECE FINE
Miniature brushes, mounted with one (F1) or two layers (F2) of white fleece with grain size > 1000
Article No. Code No. Ø in mm Discs
118-G1/21 MBH 03 310 21 1
118-G2/21 MBH 03 320 21 2
118-G1/23 MBH 03 410 23 1
118-G2/23 MBH 03 420 23 2
118-G1/25 MBH 03 510 25 1
118-G2/25 MBH 03 520 25 2
Article No. Code No. Ø in mm Discs
118-M1/21 MBH 04 310 21 1
118-M2/21 MBH 04 320 21 2
118-M1/23 MBH 04 410 23 1
118-M2/23 MBH 04 420 23 2
118-M1/25 MBH 04 510 25 1
118-M2/25 MBH 04 520 25 2
Article No. Code No. Ø in mm Discs
118-F1/21 MBH 05 310 21 1
118-F2/21 MBH 05 320 21 2
118-F1/23 MBH 05 410 23 1
118-F2/23 MBH 05 420 23 2
118-F1/25 MBH 05 510 25 1
118-F2/25 MBH 05 520 25 2
Packaging unit (PU) = 12 pieces
Packaging unit (PU) = 12 pieces
Packaging unit (PU) = 12 pieces
24
6.22 MBH - MICROFIBRE
Miniature brushes with discs of fine microfibre for high-gloss polishing of all materials – mounted for hand-piece
6.23 MBH - STAR-SHAPED BRUSHES
Miniature Brushes, star-shaped, different materials – mounted for hand-piece
Article No. Code No. Ø in mm
102M/19 MBH 27 200 19
102M/21 MBH 27 300 21
102M/23 MBH 27 400 23
6.0 MINIATURE BRUSHES MOUNTED FOR HAND-PIECE (MBH)
 Miniature brushes for HP with different diameters and materials
Article No. Code No. Ø in mm Filling
111St/23 MBH 11 450 23 Black bristles

7 MINIATURE BRUSHES UNMOUNTED (MBU)
 Miniature brushes unmounted, different diameters Ø and materials
7.13 MBU DISCS - FLANNEL
Miniature brushes with discs of soft flannel - unmounted
7.14 MBU DISCS - COTTON CLOTH (CALICO)
Miniature brushes with discs of cotton cloth (calico) - unmounted
7.15 MBU - DISCS - 3M SCOTCH-BRITE™ HARD (BROWN)
Miniature brushes with discs of brown Scotch-Brite™ / grain size 100 incl. 4 supporting disks for assembly – unmounted
Article No. Code No. Ø in mm
129/17 MBU 20 100 17
129/19 MBU 20 200 19
129/21 MBU 20 300 21
129/23 MBU 20 400 23
129/25 MBU 20 500 25
Article No. Code No. Ø in mm
129N/17 MBU 22 100 17
129N/19 MBU 22 200 19
129N/21 MBU 22 300 21
129N/23 MBU 22 400 23
129N/25 MBU 22 500 25
Article No. Code No. Ø in mm
138-H/25 MBU 01 500 25
Packaging unit (PU) = 6 pieces
Packaging unit (PU) = 6 pieces
Packaging unit (PU) = 6 pieces
30
7.16 MBU - DISCS - 3M SCOTCH-BRITE™ COARSE
Miniature brushes with discs of red Scotch-Brite™ / grain size 240-320 incl. 4 supporting disks for assembly – unmounted.
7.17 MBU - DISCS - 3M SCOTCH-BRITE™ MEDIUM
Miniature brushes with discs of grey Scotch-Brite™ / grain size 400-450 incl. 4 supporting disks for assembly – unmounted
7.18 MBU - DISCS OF FINE FLEECE
Miniature brushes with discs of fine white fleece / grain size > 1000 incl. 4 supporting disks for assembly – unmounted
7 MINIATURE BRUSHES UNMOUNTED (MBU)
 Miniature brushes unmounted, different diameters Ø and materials
Article No. Code No. Ø in mm
138-G/21 MBU 03 300 21
138-G/23 MBU 03 400 23
138-G/25 MBU 03 500 25
Article No. Code No. Ø in mm
138-M/21 MBU 04 300 21
138-M/23 MBU 04 400 23
138-M/25 MBU 04 500 25
Article No. Code No. Ø in mm
138-F/21 MBU 05 300 21
138-F/23 MBU 05 400 23
138-F/25 MBU 05 500 25
Packaging unit (PU) = 6 pieces
Packaging unit (PU) = 6 pieces
Packaging unit (PU) = 6 pieces
31